
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

• Friday 8th March – Quiz Night 

• Thursday 14th March – FODS Annual Meeting, 7pm, staff room – All welcome 

• Friday 8th March – Non-uniform day – in exchange for £1 towards the Egg Hunt 

• Monday 25th March – Easter Raffle 

• Wednesday 27th March – Easter Egg Hunt (during the school day) 

• Wednesday 19th June – Non-uniform day, wear red white or blue, in exchange for a 

bottle to be used at the Summer Fayre  

• Saturday 6th July – Summer Fayre 

• Monday 21st October – Halloween Raffle 

• Saturday 9th November – Fireworks Display 

• Tuesday 26th November – Non-uniform day, in exchange for a bottle  

• Saturday 30th November – Christmas Fayre 

Please see below list of events we currently have planned for the forthcoming 

year. 

 

Further details for these will be communicated soon. 
 

JOIN THE TEAM AND GET INVOLVED! 

We are always looking for volunteers and committee members to help make all our work possible. 
 

This does not mean attending every meeting and volunteering for every event 
- we would benefit from 10 minutes to 2 hours…There are many ways to help. 

 
If this is something you would like to get involved in, please send over your contact details to 

discovery.fods@gmail.com so that we can contact you regarding future events! 

FODS 
Dates for your diary! 
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